
508.897.8399      sales@barbourplastics.com    •    barbourmarine.com

DON’T

SCUFF
YOUR BOAT!

PROTECT

YOUR DOCK!

F92400

F92323

F92393

F92481

F92480

F2087

F2072

F2013

F2436

l Produced only from top quality
marine grade flexible vinyl

D SERIES FLEXIBLE VINYL EDGING

DOCK BUMPERS
MANUFACTURED BY BARBOUR PLASTICS, INC.  

SPECIALIZING IN DOCK PROTECTION FOR THE MARINE INDUSTRY FOR OVER 35 YEARS

l  Standard stock colors are
black, white and gray

l  Standard length is 10 ft

P SERIES FLEXIBLE VINYL EDGING
l Quality grade UV and Fungicide inhibitors

added to prolong the life of the bumper
l Reinforced ribs for added protection

l  Custom colors and lengths
are available, 50-80 ft coils are
available to ship

l  BP materials are non-marring
compared to rubber

l Offered in many specifically designed
shapes to suit any dock design
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